

20 M A C T 786/23

NISHI KUMARI Vs. SHAITAN RAM

17.09.2024

Present : Sh. A.K. Pandey, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Put up for report of LC on 30.11.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
17.09.2024