

42 M A C T 786/23
NISHI KUMARI Vs. SHAITAN RAM

08.01.2026

Present: Sh. A. K. Pandey, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 and R2.
Sh. Sameer Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for R3/insurance.

At request of parties, list before Lok Adalat to be held on 10.01.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
08.01.2026